Multifunction Power Meter Phase Series
Doc. Code.: CE157915 Revision: E
Altus S. A. 1
Product Description
The Phase series combines leading power quality capabilities with exceptional revenue metering accuracy at an
economical price. Created to provide solutions in general electric systems, this multifunction power meters will measure
and monitor the energy comsumption in several applications like energy sharing of residential and commercial buildings,
shopping centers or any applications that needs the monitoring of considerable variables in a single device. For example, is

Doc. Code.: CE157915 Revision: E
Altus S. A. 2
Ordering Information
PH1600 Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 PH1600 Multifunction Power Meter
 Clamps for fixing to the panel
PH3500 Included Items
The product package contains the following items:
 PH3500 Multifunction Power Meter
 Screws for fixing to the panel
Product Code
The following code should be used to purchase the product:
Code Denomination
PH1600 Multifunction Power Meter with RS-485 integrated
PH3500 Multifunction Power Meter with RS-485 and ETHERNET integrated
PH3500/C Multifunction Power Meter with RS-485, ETHERNET integrated and  PCB with conformal coating
Related Products
The following products must be purchased separately:
Code Denomination
AMJG0808 RJ45-RJ45 cable (2m)
AL-2306 RS-485 cable for MODBUS
AL-2600 RS-485 network conector and terminator
Notas:
AMJG0808: RJ45-RJ45 simple cable with 2m.
AL-2306: Shielded twisted pair cable without connector intended to be used on RS-485 networks. This cable allows the
connection between PH3100 and AL-1413, Al-2600, FBS-CM25C, PO8525 or any other RS-485 compatible product. This
cable can reach lengths of up to 500 meters. When longer cables are required AL-2301 must be used.
AL-2600: RS-485 network connector/terminator module. It is used to make possible the AL-2306 cable interconnection with
the AL-2000 Series and QUARK PLCs and also to provide the RS-485 network termination, preventing signals reflection
problems.
Multifunction Power Meter Phase Series
Doc. Code.: CE157915 Revision: E
Altus S. A. 3